et R S o TS e e FATH B D

»ob W N

TN

10
11

12
13

14

15
16
17
18

GREG NICKELS

October 18, 1995 — Introduced By: IKL__'LC_)‘U'SE MILLER

ew | ' " Proposed No.: ) é5 -7 3 2

MOTION NO. 9 7 2 3 1
A MOTION confirming the Executive’s appointment of
N Paul H. Tanaka as Director, King County Department of Natural
Resources. ' '
BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County: |
The county executive’s appointment of Paul H. Tanaka as Director, King County
Department of Natural Resources is hereby confirmed.

PASSED by a vote of 7 tothis [[’weday of L eoeinttcs 1925

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
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ATTEST:

Clerk of the Council






